
 

   

IMPORTANT DATES: 

Hog Project Clinic – 01/13/2013 @ Red Barn do not bring your hog 2:00 p.m. 

Lamb/Goat Project Clinic – 01/13/2013 @ Red Barn 4:00 p.m. 

Stock Show Pen Setup – 01/19/2013 @ Wink Expo 8:00 a.m. 

Stock Show Parent Meeting – 01/16/2013 @ Red Barn 7:00 p.m. 

Rabbit Validation – 01/07/2013 @ Red Barn 5:00 p.m.  

Sandhills Stock Show – January 3-5, 2013 

W/L Stock Show –01/27/2013 Rabbit Show @ Wink Expo 7:00 p.m. 

W/L Stock Show – 01/28/2013 Hog Show @ Wink Expo 6:00 p.m. 

W/L Stock Show – 01/29/2013 Ag Tour, Mobile Dairy & Fun Day @ Wink Expo 

W/L Stock Show – 01/30/2013 Steer Show @ Wink Expo 6:00 p.m. 

W/L Stock Show – 01/30/2013 Lamb Show after Steer Show @ Wink Expo 

W/L Stock Show – 02/01/2013 Goat Show @ Wink Expo 6:00 p.m. 

W/L Stock Show – 02/02/2013 BBQ @ Wink Expo 5:30 p.m. 

W/L Stock Show - 02/02/2013 Sale @ Wink Expo 7:00 p.m. 

◄ December ~ January 2013 ~ February ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1 Happy New           

Year! 
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  

Sandhills Stock 
Show 
Lambs & Steer 
Show 
 

5 Sandhills 

Stock Show 
 Goat Show 

6  
 

7  

Rabbit 
Validation 
Red Barn 
5:00 p.m. 
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  

Hog Project 
Red Barn 
2:00 p.m. 
Lamb/Goat 
Project  
Red Barn 
4:00 p.m. 
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  

Stock Show 
Parent Meeting 
Red Barn  
7:00 p.m. 
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
Stock Show  
Pen Setup 
Wink Expo 
8:00a.m. 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
Winkler/Loving 
County Stock 
Show 
Rabbit Show 
7:00 p.m. 
Wink Expo 

28  
Winkler/Loving  
County Stock 
Show  
Hog Show 
6:00 p.m. 
Wink Expo 

29  
Winkler/Loving 
County Stock 
Show 
Ag Tour, Mobile 
Dairy  
4-H Fun Day  
Wink Expo 

30  

Winkler/Loving 
County Stock 
Show 
Steer Show 6p.m. 
Lambs Show to 
follow  
Wink Expo 
 

31  
Winkler/Loving  
County Stock  
Show 
Goat Show 
6:00 p.m. 
Wink Expo 

Notes: 
2/01/2012 – Dance 8:00 p.m. 
2/02/2013 – BBQ 5:30 p.m. 
2/02/2013 – Sale 7:00 p.m. 
Wink Expo 

Extension programs serve people of all ages regardless of socioeconomic level, race, color, sex, religion, disability or national origin.  The Texas A&M 
System, U.S. Department of Agriculture, and the County Commissioners Courts of Texas Cooperating.  Individuals with disabilities who require an 
auxiliary aid, service or other accommodations in order to participated in Extension sponsored events are encouraged to contact the Extension Office 
to determine how reasonable accommodations may be made. 

http://www.wincalendar.com/December-Calendar/December-2012-Calendar.html
http://www.wincalendar.com/February-Calendar/February-2013-Calendar.html

